
PUBLIC SKATING SCHEDULE 

HOBART ARENA 

November 2025 
 

Saturday, November 1  2—  4pm & 8 — 10pm 
Sunday, November 2  2—  4pm  
Friday, November 7  8 — 10pm 
Saturday, November 8  8 — 10pm 
Sunday, November 9  2—  4pm 
Friday, November 14  8 — 10pm 
Saturday, November 15  2—  4pm & 8 — 10pm 
Sunday, November 16  2 — 4pm 
Wednesday, November 26 1 — 3pm  
Friday, November 28  8 — 10pm 
Saturday, November 29  8 — 10pm 
Sunday, November 30  2 — 4pm  

 

 

Admission:    $7.00   

Senior Citizens (60+):   $5.00    

Skate Rental:   $3.00    

Skate Sharpening:  $10.00 (same day)  

   $6.00 (overnight) 

**Schedule is subject to change 

 

 

 

 

Join the fun! Skating is for everyone!  

 

The Troy Skating Club offers skating classes for all 
ages & abilities. 

 

Classes are held in sessions during:  

January—February  

February—March 

June—July 

September—October 

October—December 

 

For more information about Skating Lessons or 
about the Troy Skating Club, please visit:  

www.troyskatingclub.org 

 

https://troyskatingclub.org 


